

SLP(C)No. 19771 OF 2003
ITEM No.202

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19771/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 20/05/2003 in RP 2159/02
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. HARCHAND RAI CHANDAN LAL
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 27/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)MR. A.K. De, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next Friday.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master